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Resultatliste 22.05.2019

TMG forøvelse

KS 100M
Vind: -1.4 

282 Maria Skår Fyllingen 12,561  (00)

287 Emma Moldestad Abotnes Fana IL 12,862  (00)

284 Malin Olsen Gneist IL 12,873  (00)

285 Una Haukanes  Gneist IL 12,934  (00)

286 Leah Indrebø Gneist IL 12,985  (00)

283 Emma Dahl Sørbo Gneist IL 13,036  (00)

280 Kristin Færøvik Mork IK Tjalve 13,147  (00)

281 Julie Bakke Liland IL Norna Salhus 13,198  (00)

KS 800M
  

320 Karen Johanne Jøsendal Ranheim IL 2,19,161  (00)

321 Marte Nyborg Ranheim IL 2,21,552  (00)

318 Maike Verhofstad Gneist IL 2,22,723  (00)

322 Ida Lindberg Varegg 2,25,174  (00)

KS Høyde
  

331 Elise Martinsen Nedberg IL Norna Salhus 1,651  (00)
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xxx

333 Malin Støyva IL Norna Salhus 1,652  (00)
1,50

o

1,55

xo

1,60

o
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334 Elisabeth Bolstad Raa Fana IL 1,553  (00)
1,45

xo

1,50

o

1,55

xo

1,60

xxx

MS 100M
Vind: -2.0Heat: 1

355 John Mandius Hauge Fana IL 11,841  (90)

275 Mats Hjørnevik  Fyllingen 12,062  (00)

277 Gaute Øymo Mælen IL Norna Salhus 12,163  (00)

278 Lars Magnus Birketveit IL Fri 12,174  (00)

264 Tord Flatabø Iversen IL Fri 12,295  (00)

349 Emil Gundersen Fyllingen 12,306  (00)

Vind: -1.0Heat: 2
270 Sondre Faugstad Amundsen IL Fri 11,171  (00)

348 Andreas Andersen Kvernlie Fana IL 11,552  (00)

271 Øyvind Bu Laksevåg TIL 11,723  (00)

273 Håkon Riple Laksevåg TIL 11,804  (00)

266 Sondre Lindaas Gjesdal IL Norna Salhus 11,845  (00)

272 Christian Frich Mæhlum Laksevåg TIL 12,036  (00)
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TMG forøvelse

MS 100M

Plassering Totalt
270 Sondre Faugstad Amundsen IL Fri 11,171

348 Andreas Andersen Kvernlie Fana IL 11,552

271 Øyvind Bu Laksevåg TIL 11,723

273 Håkon Riple Laksevåg TIL 11,804

266 Sondre Lindaas Gjesdal IL Norna Salhus 11,845

355 John Mandius Hauge Fana IL 11,846

272 Christian Frich Mæhlum Laksevåg TIL 12,037

275 Mats Hjørnevik  Fyllingen 12,068

277 Gaute Øymo Mælen IL Norna Salhus 12,169

278 Lars Magnus Birketveit IL Fri 12,1710

264 Tord Flatabø Iversen IL Fri 12,2911

349 Emil Gundersen Fyllingen 12,3012

MS 400M
  

292 Sivert Fløgstad Sellevold IL Gular 50,871  (00)

290 Andreas Dixon  Fana IL 51,102  (00)

289 Herman Ellingsen Gneist IL 52,043  (00)

288 Jon Henning Hilleren Ask Friidrett 53,164  (00)

MS 5000
  

343 Einar Melsom Tyrving IL 14,48,271  (00)

354 Mathias Flak Steinkjer FIK 14,57,112  (00)

341 Andreas Iden Gneist IL 15,07,273  (00)

342 Tedros Gebretensai Haugesund IL 15,09,324  (00)

338 Jon Sætre Gneist IL 15,22,495  (00)

352 Erik Tangen Gundersen IL Skjalg 15,28,036  (00)

MS 800M
 Heat: 1

306 Fredrik Gullachsen IL Norna Salhus 1,58,591  (00)

311 Marius Ingebrigtsen  IL Skjalg 1,59,402  (00)

303 Tobias Allers Hansen Gneist IL 2,02,783  (00)

304 Thomas Strønstad Løseth  Gneist IL 2,05,124  (00)

314 Kristoffer Hopland IL Norna Salhus 2,05,785  (00)

309 Fredrik Thomassen  Fyllingen 2,10,226  (00)

 Heat: 2
300 Thomas Heggøy IL Gular 1,54,421  (00)

305 Kristoffer Grindedal IL Gular 1,54,882  (00)

308 Anders Bjørndal Gneist IL 1,55,643  (00)

299 Trygve Feidje Mjelde  Osterøy IL 1,55,724  (00)

316 Robin Nedrehagen IL Gular 1,57,085  (00)

307 Hans Magnus Haukøy Gneist IL 1,57,226  (00)

301 Sindre Solbakken Omvik  Rosendal Turnlag 1,57,607  (00)

130 Salim Bukari  IL Skjalg 1,57,618  (00)

302 Ole Lyngbø Ask Friidrett 1,58,649  (00)

315 Thomas Syrstad Strindheim IL 2,00,9010  (00)

313 Torbjørn Lysne IL Gular DNF  (00)
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TMG forøvelse

MS 800M

Heat 1 = C-Finale Heat 2=B Finale som går 19:10

Plassering Totalt
300 Thomas Heggøy IL Gular 1,54,421

305 Kristoffer Grindedal IL Gular 1,54,882

308 Anders Bjørndal Gneist IL 1,55,643

299 Trygve Feidje Mjelde  Osterøy IL 1,55,724

316 Robin Nedrehagen IL Gular 1,57,085

307 Hans Magnus Haukøy Gneist IL 1,57,226

301 Sindre Solbakken Omvik  Rosendal Turnlag 1,57,607

130 Salim Bukari  IL Skjalg 1,57,618

306 Fredrik Gullachsen IL Norna Salhus 1,58,599

302 Ole Lyngbø Ask Friidrett 1,58,6410

311 Marius Ingebrigtsen  IL Skjalg 1,59,4011

315 Thomas Syrstad Strindheim IL 2,00,9012

303 Tobias Allers Hansen Gneist IL 2,02,7813

304 Thomas Strønstad Løseth  Gneist IL 2,05,1214

314 Kristoffer Hopland IL Norna Salhus 2,05,7815

309 Fredrik Thomassen  Fyllingen 2,10,2216

313 Torbjørn Lysne IL Gular DNF 

MS Høyde
  

329 Vetle Raa Ellingsen Fana IL 2,011  (00)
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328 Andreas Kårstad Fana IL 1,852  (00)
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MS Tresteg

 
351 Marius Bull Hjeltnes IK Tjalve 14,601  (00)
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14,51 x x
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323 Per Bucher-Johannessen  Fana IL 14,562  (00)
-2,2

13,94
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-0,5

13,97 x x

-2,0

14,56

324 Sondre Vie Ytrearne Fana IL 14,313  (00)
-2,6

13,92 x x

-3,0

14,31 x

-2,5

14,05

325 Viljar Gjerde IL Norna Salhus 14,204  (00)
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326 Carl Erik Landsvik Fana IL 14,135  (00)
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